
What do you see in this heartfelt interaction?
The image certainly conveys a sweet moment shared between some cute “kids.”

But, to all of us at Maybury Farm, we see children learning about respect, 
gratitude and responsibility - for animals, agriculture and the land that sustains us all.

Maybury Farm, a landmark in the Northville community for over a hundred years, is a working farm with a mission to connect  
the community to animals and agriculture through hands-on experience that is both engaging and educational.

The farm offers families an opportunity to come together in green spaces,
to engage with our animals, explore, unplug and learn.  It’s a place for everyone - young and old - to enjoy!

Maybury Farm, part of the Northville Community Foundation, is a non-profit organization that relies on your help.
We raise funds through sponsorships, grants, educational programs and visits. 

With your help, we can continue to keep our visits, programs and events affordable for families.
There are a number of ways you can help:

Sponsor a Fundraising Event     •     Sponsor Eggstravaganza     
At a time when interaction - a real connection you can’t get on a screen - is so important, we’re reaching out to ask for your support.

Will you help us create more moments like this?



Sponsor a Fundraising Event

Sponsor Eggstravaganza 

In 2025, we continued to delight more than 9,500 visitors with our popular events! Our calendar starts with early spring Maple Syrup Tours 
through Farm Fest, the Great Fall Festival, Corn Maze then wraps up with Holiday Fun & Santa Visits. Our family-friendly all-inclusive  
pricing makes our events an anticipated tradition! These well-attended outdoor events give young and old a chance to unplug, relax, learn, 
have fun and create memories. Our fundraisers are also a great opportunity for our sponsors to gain recognition and support a great cause in 
the community. Please take a look at the chart below to see how our sponsorships can work for you. 

At Eggstravaganza, it’s all about the fun!
Along with the Parks Partnership Committee, Maybury Farm 
hosts Eggstravaganza - a family-friendly spring event! This 
springtime celebration brings out a large crowd to enjoy egg 
hunts, fun costumed characters and farm animals.  
Please join us to keep this outdoor family event possible & 
affordable for the community.  Please take a look below to see 
how you can help.

We realize that investing in and supporting a charitable organization, even one that shares your values, can be a weighty decision.  
At Maybury Farm, we consider our sponsors as partners and we strive to help you benefit from sponsorship as well as the families you’re supporting.  

That’s why our sponsorships a customizable - we’re partnering to support a cause we all can get behind  - 
to educating and  connecting  people with the land, animals andagriculture that sustain us all.

SP
ON

SO
RS

HI
P 

BE
NE

FI
TS

Presenting
$2000

Gold
$1000

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Logo on Website

Social Media Posts

Logo & Link on website - 1 year

Email Blasts

Pre-approved Activity Booth

Logo on Event Banner

Logo on Poster

Logo on Video Feed in Store

Distribution of Promo Flyer

VIP Tickets to Event

QR Code on Video Feed in Store

2 Posts 1 Post 1 Post 1 Post

6 Tickets

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

Bronze
$500

Silver
$250

Activity
$150

4

4
4

4

4

4

4 Tickets 2 Tickets 2 Tickets

SP
ON

SO
RS

HI
P 

BE
NE

FI
TS

Presenting
$1500

Hunt
$400

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Logo on Website

Social Media Posts/Thank You

Logo & Link on website - 1 year

Listed on Prize Bag Insert

Pre-approved Activity Booth

Logo on Event Banner

Logo on Poster

Logo on Video Feed in Store

Promo Flyer in Prize Bags

2 Posts 1 Post 1 Post 1 Post
4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4
4

Activity
$200

Prize Bag
$150

Candy
$100

4

4
4

4

4
1 Post

4 4

4 4



Support Form
Contact Person:                                                                                      Business Name:

Address:

City/Zip:	                                                                                                  Phone:

Email:

FUNDRAISERS

       Presenting - $2000                    Gold Sponsor - $1000                    Bronze - $500                    Silver - $250                  Activity - $150

Sponsorship Event (Select all that apply)
       Maple Syrup                   Farm Fest                  Great Fall Festival                   Corn Maze Weekends                    Holiday Fun & Santa Visit

Payment Information:   
           Check - payable to Northville Community Foundation                    
         Please Invoice

       Visa/Mastercard/Amex     Card Number:	 		                 Exp. Date:          	        CVV:

Please fill out form & email to: diana@mayburyfarm.org or mail to: Diana Wallace, Executive Director, PO Box 560, Northville MI 48187

248-374-0200 / option 1    •    mayburyfarm.org
NOTE: Sponsorships are Customizable. All or a portion of your sponsorship may be tax deductible - consult your financial advisor.

Sponsorship Level (Select all that apply)	

EGGSTRAVAGANZA

TOTAL SPONSORSHIP        $

Thank You!

       Presenting - $1500                    Hunt - $400                  Activity - $200                 Prize Bag - $150                   Candy - $100

 


