



## What do you see in this heartfelt interaction?

The image certainly conveys a sweet moment shared between some cute “kids.”

But, to all of us at Maybury Farm, we see children learning about respect, gratitude and responsibility - for animals, agriculture and the land that sustains us all.

Maybury Farm, a landmark in the Northville community for over a hundred years, is a working farm with a mission to connect the community to animals and agriculture through hands-on experience that is both engaging and educational.

The farm offers families an opportunity to come together in green spaces, to engage with our animals, explore, unplug and learn. It's a place for everyone - young and old - to enjoy!

Maybury Farm, part of the Northville Community Foundation, is a non-profit organization that relies on your help.

We raise funds through sponsorships, grants, educational programs and visits.

With your help, we can continue to keep our visits, programs and events affordable for families.

There are a number of ways you can help:

[Sponsor a Fundraising Event](#) • [Sponsor Eggstravaganza](#)

At a time when interaction - a real connection you can't get on a screen - is so important, we're reaching out to ask for your support.

*Will you help us create more moments like this?*



# Sponsor a Fundraising Event

In 2025, we continued to delight more than 9,500 visitors with our popular events! Our calendar starts with early spring *Maple Syrup Tours* through *Farm Fest*, the *Great Fall Festival*, *Corn Maze* then wraps up with *Holiday Fun & Santa Visits*. Our family-friendly all-inclusive pricing makes our events an anticipated tradition! These well-attended outdoor events give young and old a chance to unplug, relax, learn, have fun and create memories. Our fundraisers are also a great opportunity for our sponsors to gain recognition and support a great cause in the community. Please take a look at the chart below to see how our sponsorships can work for you.



## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

	Presenting \$2000	Gold \$1000	Bronze \$500	Silver \$250	Activity \$150
Logo on Website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Social Media Posts	2 Posts	1 Post	1 Post	1 Post	
Logo & Link on website - 1 year	✓				
Email Blasts	✓	✓	✓		
Pre-approved Activity Booth	✓				
Logo on Event Banner	✓				
Logo on Poster	✓	✓	✓		
Logo on Video Feed in Store	✓				
Distribution of Promo Flyer	✓				
VIP Tickets to Event	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	2 Tickets	2 Tickets	
QR Code on Video Feed in Store	✓				

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

*We realize that investing in and supporting a charitable organization, even one that shares your values, can be a weighty decision. At Maybury Farm, we consider our sponsors as partners and we strive to help you benefit from sponsorship as well as the families you're supporting. That's why our sponsorships are customizable - we're partnering to support a cause we all can get behind - to educating and connecting people with the land, animals and agriculture that sustain us all.*

# Sponsor Eggstravaganza

*At Eggstravaganza, it's all about the fun!*

Along with the Parks Partnership Committee, Maybury Farm hosts *Eggstravaganza* - a family-friendly spring event! This springtime celebration brings out a large crowd to enjoy egg hunts, fun costumed characters and farm animals.

Please join us to keep this outdoor family event possible & affordable for the community. Please take a look below to see how you can help.

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

	Presenting \$1500	Hunt \$400	Activity \$200	Prize Bag \$150	Candy \$100
Logo on Website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Social Media Posts/Thank You	2 Posts	1 Post	1 Post	1 Post	1 Post
Logo & Link on website - 1 year	✓				
Listed on Prize Bag Insert	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pre-approved Activity Booth	✓				
Logo on Event Banner	✓				
Logo on Poster	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Logo on Video Feed in Store	✓				
Promo Flyer in Prize Bags	✓				

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS





# Support Form

Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_ Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

## FUNDRAISERS

### Sponsorship Event *(Select all that apply)*

Maple Syrup     Farm Fest     Great Fall Festival     Corn Maze Weekends     Holiday Fun & Santa Visit

### Sponsorship Level *(Select all that apply)*

Presenting - \$2000     Gold Sponsor - \$1000     Bronze - \$500     Silver - \$250     Activity - \$150

## EGGSTRAVAGANZA

Presenting - \$1500     Hunt - \$400     Activity - \$200     Prize Bag - \$150     Candy - \$100

**TOTAL SPONSORSHIP**    \$ \_\_\_\_\_

### Payment Information:

**Check** - payable to Northville Community Foundation

**Please Invoice**

**Visa/Mastercard/Amex**    Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_    Exp. Date: \_\_\_\_\_    CVV: \_\_\_\_\_

**Thank You!**

Please fill out form & email to: [diana@mayburyfarm.org](mailto:diana@mayburyfarm.org) or mail to: Diana Wallace, Executive Director, PO Box 560, Northville MI 48187

NOTE: Sponsorships are Customizable. All or a portion of your sponsorship may be tax deductible - consult your financial advisor.

**248-374-0200 / option 1 • [mayburyfarm.org](http://mayburyfarm.org)**